GRP LADDER
AND TRAY
SYSTEMS
GRP ladder and tray support
systems provide robust yet
lightweight cable management
for industrial and commercial
applications.

KK20050	 200 x 50mm� 1 x 3m
KK30050	 300 x 50mm� 1 x 3m
KK10080	 100 x 80mm� 1 x 3m
KK15080	 150 x 80mm� 1 x 3m
KK20080	 200 x 80mm� 1 x 3m
KK30080	 300 x 80mm� 1 x 3m
KK40080	 400 x 80mm� 1 x 3m
Tray cover clip
code	 size	 pack
DF50	 50mm� 1
DF80	 80mm� 1
Perforated
pressed tray – 3 metres
code	 size	 pack
KKL5050	 50 x 50mm� 1 x 3m
KKL10050	 100 x 50mm�1 x 3m
KKL15050	 150 x 50mm�1 x 3m
KKL20050	 200 x 50mm�1 x 3m
KKL30050	 300 x 50mm�1 x 3m
KKL10080	 100 x 80mm�1 x 3m
KKL15080	 150 x 80mm�1 x 3m
KKL20080	 200 x 80mm�1 x 3m
KKL30080	 300 x 80mm�1 x 3m
KKL40080	 400 x 80mm�1 x 3m
Tray end cap
code	 to fit	 pack
KKKE5050	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKKE10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKKE15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKKE20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKKE30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKKE10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKKE15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKKE20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKKE30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKKE40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray internal bend base
code	 to fit	 pack
KKBI5050	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKBI10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKBI15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKBI20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKBI30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKBI10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKBI15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKBI20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKBI30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKBI40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray internal bend cover
code	 to fit	 pack
KKBID5050	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKBID10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKBID15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKBID20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKBID30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKBID10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKBID15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKBID20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKBID30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKBID40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray cover – 3 metres
code	 to fit	 pack
KKD50	 50 x 50mm� 1 x 3m
KKD100	100 x 50/80mm�1 x 3m
KKD150	150 x 50/80mm�1 x 3m
KKD200	200 x 50/80mm�1 x 3m
KKD300	300 x 50/80mm�1 x 3m
KKD400	400 x 80mm� 1 x 3m
 B
as
ic
 c

ER
 A
ND
 T
RA
Y
SY
ST
EM
S
Tel +44 (0)1424 856600 Fax +44 (0)1424 856611 Technical Hotline +44 (0)1424 856688
GRP ladder and tray systems52 | Standard span pressed tray
Tray external bend base
code	 to fit	 pack
KKBA5050	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKBA10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKBA15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKBA20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKBA30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKBA10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKBA15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKBA20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKBA30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKBA40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat angle base
(large radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKB15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKB20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKB30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKB10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKB15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKB20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKB30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKB40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat tee base
(small radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKSS5050	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKSS10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKSS15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKSS20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKSS30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKSS10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKSS15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKSS20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKSS30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
Tray external bend cover
code	 to fit	 pack
KKBAD5050	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKBAD10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKBAD15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKBAD20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKBAD30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKBAD10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKBAD15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKBAD20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKBAD30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKBAD40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat angle cover
(large radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKBD150	 150 x 50/80mm	 1
KKBD200	 200 x 50/80mm	 1
KKBD300	 300 x 50/80mm	 1
KKBD100	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKBD400	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat tee cover
(small radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKSSD50	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKSSD100	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKSSD150	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKSSD200	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKSSD300	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKSSD100	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKSSD150	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKSSD200	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKSSD300	 300 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat angle base
(small radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKW5050	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKW10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKW15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKW20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKW30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKW10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKW15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKW20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKW30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKW40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat angle 135˚ base
(large radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKC10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKC15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKC20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKC30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKC40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat tee base
(large radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKST10050	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKST15050	 150 x 50mm	 1
KKST20050	 200 x 50mm	 1
KKST30050	 300 x 50mm	 1
KKST10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKST15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKST20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKST30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKST40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat angle cover
(small radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKWD50	 50 x 50mm	 1
KKWD100	 100 x 50/80mm	 1
KKWD150	 150 x 50/80mm	 1
KKWD200	 200 x 50/80mm	 1
KKWD300	 300 x 50/80mm	 1
KKWD400	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat angle 135˚ cover
(large radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKCD100	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKCD150	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKCD200	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKCD300	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKCD400	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray flat tee cover
(large radius)
code	 to fit	 pack
KKSTD100	 100 x 50/80mm	 1
KKSTD150	 150 x 50/80mm	 1
KKSTD200	 200 x 50/80mm	 1
KKSTD300	 300 x 50/80mm	 1
KKSTD400	 400 x 80mm	 1
Fi
tti
ng
s
GRP LADDER AND TRAY SYSTEM
S
Email sales@marshall-tufflex.com www.marshall-tufflex.com
GRP ladder and tray systems Standard span pressed tray | 53
p248
Technical
Information
Tray reducer RH base
code	 reduction	 pack
KKRR20080	 200 to 100	 1
KKRR30080	 300 to 200	 1
KKRR40080	 400 to 300	 1
Tray offset base set
code	 to fit	 pack
KKET10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKET15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKET20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKET30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKET40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray offset cover set
code	 to fit	 pack
KKETD10080	 100 x 80mm	 1
KKETD15080	 150 x 80mm	 1
KKETD20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
KKETD30080	 300 x 80mm	 1
KKETD40080	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray reducer LH base
code	 reduction	 pack
KKRL20080	 200 to 100	 1
KKRL30080	 300 to 200	 1
KKRL40080	 400 to 300	 1
Tray pin rack
code	 to fit	 pack
KR100	 100 x 50/80mm	 1
KR150	 150 x 50/80mm	 1
KR200	 200 x 50/80mm	 1
KR300	 300 x 50/80mm	 1
KR400	 400 x 80mm	 1
Tray divider – 3 metres
code	 to fit	 pack
KKT50	 100 x 50mm	 1
KKT80	 100 x 80mm	 1
Tray reducer LH cover
code	 reduction	 pack
KKRLD200	 200 to 100	 1
KKRLD300	 300 to 200	 1
KKRLD400	 400 to 300	 1
Tray reducer RH cover
code	 reduction	 pack
KKRRD200	 200 to 100	 1
KKRRD300	 300 to 200	 1
KKRRD400	 400 to 300	 1
Fi
tti
ng
s

UL600150	600 x 150mm	1x3m
UL900150	900 x 150mm	1x3m
Ladder cover clip
code	�  pack
DF50	�  1
DF80	�  1
DF100	�  1
DF150	�  1
Ladder cover
code	 to fit	 pack
KKD200	 200 x 53mm	 1x3m
KKD200	 200 x 80mm	 1x3m
KKD150	 150 x 100mm	 1x3m
KKD300	 300 x 100mm	 1x3m
KKD400	 400 x 100mm	 1x3m
KKD600	 600 x 100mm	 1x3m
KKD900	 900 x 100mm	 1x3m
KKD150	 150 x 150mm	 1x3m
KKD300	 300 x 150mm	 1x3m
KKD400	 400 x 150mm	 1x3m
KKD600	 600 x 150mm	 1x3m
KKD900	 900 x 150mm	 1x3m
Ladder horizontal
coupler* (Set of 2 pieces)
code		  pack
ULIH53		  1
ULIH80		  1
ULIH100		  1
ULIH150		  1
Ladder int/ext angle base
code	 to fit	 pack
ULBA20053	 200 x 53mm	 1
ULBA20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
ULBA150100	 150 x 100mm	 1
ULBA300100	 300 x 100mm	 1
ULBA400100	 400 x 100mm	 1
ULBA600100	 600 x 100mm	 1
ULBA900100	 900 x 100mm	 1
ULBA150150	 150 x 150mm	 1
ULBA300150	 300 x 150mm	 1
ULBA400150	 400 x 150mm	 1
ULBA600150	 600 x 150mm	 1
ULBA900150	 900 x 150mm	 1
Ladder int/ext angle cover
code	 to fit	 pack
ULBAD20053	 200 x 53mm	 1
ULBAD20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
ULBAD150100	150 x 100mm	 1
ULBAD300100	300 x 100mm	 1
ULBAD400100	400 x 100mm	 1
ULBAD600100	600 x 100mm	 1
ULBAD900100	900 x 100mm	 1
ULBAD150150	150 x 150mm	 1
ULBAD300150	300 x 150mm	 1
ULBAD400150	400 x 150mm	 1
ULBAD600150	600 x 150mm	 1
ULBAD900150	900 x 150mm	 1
 B
as
ic
 c

DD
ER
 A
ND
 T
RA
Y
SY
ST
EM
S
Tel +44 (0)1424 856600 Fax +44 (0)1424 856611 Technical Hotline +44 (0)1424 856688
GRP ladder and tray systems58 | Pultruded ladder
Ladder flat angle 90˚ base
code	 to fit	 pack
ULB20053	 200 x 53mm	 1
ULB20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
ULB150100	 150 x 100mm	 1
ULB300100	 300 x 100mm	 1
ULB400100	 400 x 100mm	 1
ULB600100	 600 x 100mm	 1
ULB900100	 900 x 100mm	 1
ULB150150	 150 x 150mm	 1
ULB300150	 300 x 150mm	 1
ULB400150	 400 x 150mm	 1
ULB600150	 600 x 150mm	 1
ULB900150	 900 x 150mm	 1
Ladder flat crossover base
code	 to fit	 pack
ULX20053	 200 x 53mm	 1
ULX20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
ULX150100	 150 x 100mm	 1
ULX300100	 300 x 100mm	 1
ULX400100	 400 x 100mm	 1
ULX600100	 600 x 100mm	 1
ULX900100	 900 x 100mm	 1
ULX150150	 150 x 150mm	 1
ULX300150	 300 x 150mm	 1
ULX400150	 400 x 150mm	 1
ULX600150	 600 x 150mm	 1
ULX900150	 900 x 150mm	 1
Vertical variable angle
plate (Set of 2 pieces)
code	 size	 pack
ULIV53	 53mm	 1
ULIV80	 80mm	 1
ULIV100	 100mm	 1
ULIV150	 150mm	 1
Ladder flat angle 90˚ cover
code	 to fit	 pack
ULBD200	 200 x 53/80mm	 1
ULBD150	 150 x 100/150mm	1
ULBD300	 300 x 100/150mm	1
ULBD400	 400 x 100/150mm	1
ULBD600	 600 x 100/150mm	1
ULBD900	 900 x 100/150mm	1
Ladder flat crossover cover
code	 to fit	 pack
ULXD200	 200 x 53/80mm	 1
ULXD150	 150 x 100/150mm	1
ULXD300	 300 x 100/150mm	1
ULXD400	 400 x 100/150mm	1
ULXD600	 600 x 100/150mm	1
ULXD900	 900 x 100/150mm	1
Ladder flat tee base
code	 to fit	 pack
ULTE20053	 200 x 53mm	 1
ULTE20080	 200 x 80mm	 1
ULTE150100	 150 x 100mm	 1
ULTE300100	 300 x 100mm	 1
ULTE400100	 400 x 100mm	 1
ULTE600100	 600 x 100mm	 1
ULTE900100	 900 x 100mm	 1
ULTE150150	 150 x 150mm	 1
ULTE300150	 300 x 150mm	 1
ULTE400150	 400 x 150mm	 1
ULTE600150	 600 x 150mm	 1
ULTE900150	 900 x 150mm	 1
Ladder reducer
code	 to fit		  Reduction achieved� pack
ULR15053	 200 x 53mm		  150mm� 1
ULR15080	 200 x 80mm		  150mm� 1
ULR100100	 150 x 100mm		  100mm� 1
ULR200100	 300 x 100mm		  200mm� 1
ULR300100	 400 x 100mm		  300mm� 1
ULR300100	 600 x 100mm		  500mm� 1
ULR200150	 150 x 150mm		  100mm� 1
ULR200150	 300 x 150mm		  200mm� 1
ULR300150	 400 x 150mm		  300mm� 1
ULR500150	 600 x 150mm		  500mm� 1
Ladder flat tee cover
code	 to fit	 pack
ULTED200	200 x 53/80mm	 1
ULTED150	150 x 100/150mm	1
ULTED300	300 x 100/150mm	1
ULTED400	400 x 100/150mm	1
ULTED600	600 x 100/150mm	1
ULTED900	900 x 100/150mm	1
Fi
tti
ng
s

corrosion resistance
Base and pre–mounted
connector 6M
code	 size	 pack
SP150150	 150 x 150mm	 1
SP250150	 250 x 150mm	 1
U–Shaped connector
code	 to fit	 pack
SPIH150150	 150 x 150mm	 1
SPIH250150	 250 x 150mm	 1
Splice plate
code	 to fit	 pack
KKIH50	 150 x 150mm	 1
Cable trough covers
code	 to fit	 pack
KKDL150	 150 x 150mm	 1
KKDL250	 250 x 150mm	 1
GRP cable troughing is ideally suited to railway applications
where cable ducts cannot be buried.
Product information
yy 150 and 250 x 150mm